QM4051_QM4052
Product datasheet, Rev1.0 Feb 18, 2025
Rev 1.0 - Feb 18, 2025 1
8:1, 1-Channal, 4:1, 2-Channal CMOS ANALOG
SIGNAL MULTIPLEXERS/DEMULTIPLEXERS
General Description
The QM4051 is a CMOS analog IC configured as an 8:1,1-channel multiplexer which with the low-
power consumption. The QM4052 is an 4:1, 2-channel multiplexer. The QM405X can operate from

Supply Voltage Range 2.5 5.5 V
Operating Temperature Range -40 125 ℃
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Package Container, Pack Qty
QM4051 QM4051D SOP16 Reel, 4000
QM4051 QM4051PW TSSOP16 Reel, 4000
QM4052 QM4052D SOP16 Reel, 4000
QM4052 QM4052PW TSSOP16 Reel, 4000
QM4051/QM4052
Rev 1.0 - Feb 18, 2025 4
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)